Name

Aaron Collins

Balmore Alfonso Rodriguez
Forrest Haynes

Jason Rooker

Jeremy Harrison

Correction
Eric Prindle

Department

Sheriff's Office

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Information Tech Services
Jail Operations

Jail Operations

Road & Bridge Maintenance

Dept #
5001
7501
0601
5030
5030

7501

COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Title

Deputy Sheriff - Patrol
Truck Driver

Help Desk Support Specialist
Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Maintenance Specialist

June 27, 2022

Salary
$63,923
$36,040
$45,910
$45,419
$45,419

$33,441

Grade
556
532
535
551
551

531

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Effective Date Notes

6/27/2022
6/27/2022
7/5/2022
6/20/2022
6/27/2022

6/13/2022

HR Pre-Approval; $800 Equipment Allowance
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval

Did Not Start



