COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

June 27, 2022

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Aaron Collins	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Patrol	\$63,923	556	0%	6/27/2022	HR Pre-Approval; \$800 Equipment Allowance
Balmore Alfonso Rodriguez	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Truck Driver	\$36,040	532	0%	6/27/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Forrest Haynes	Information Tech Services	0601	Help Desk Support Specialist	\$45,910	535	0%	7/5/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Jason Rooker	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	6/20/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Jeremy Harrison	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$45,419	551	0%	6/27/2022	HR Pre-Approval
Correction								
Eric Prindle	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Maintenance Specialist	\$33,441	531	0%	6/13/2022	Did Not Start